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WESTWOOD

STITTSVILLE

MOVE IN SOON: TOWNHOMES

MODEL

Brazeau
Carlton **A
Brazeau **A
Brazeau

Penrose **A

* Includes basement sq. ft.

BLOCK + UNIT

Block 11 Unit 41
Block 12 Unit 47
Block 13 Unit 51
Block 15 Unit 59
Block 15 Unit 62

** Hardwood stairs from main to second floor
A Colours have been selected

TYPE

End
Corner
End
End
End

SQ FT* PRICE

2065
2235
2065
2065
2315

$456,900
$535,900
$469,900
$456,900
$494,900

CLOSING

Dec 2019
Oct 2019
Nov 2019
Oct 2019
Oct 2019

Lot premium included where applicable

Sales Agent: Pamela Tobin

Phone: 613-617-0001

Email: westwood@claridgehomes.com

Effective August 19, 2019

Sales Centre Hours of Operation:
Monday—Wednesday 1:00—8:00 PM
Weekends Noon—5:00 PM



