

MOVE IN SOON: TOWNHOMES

MODEL	BLOCK + UNIT	ТҮРЕ	SQ FT*	PRICE	CLOSING
Brazeau	Block 11 Unit 41	End	2065	\$456,900	Dec 2019
Carlton **^	Block 12 Unit 47	Corner	2235	\$535,900	Oct 2019
Brazeau **^	Block 13 Unit 51	End	2065	\$469,900	Nov 2019
Brazeau	Block 15 Unit 59	End	2065	\$456,900	Oct 2019
Penrose **^	Block 15 Unit 62	End	2315	\$494,900	Oct 2019

* Includes basement sq. ft.** Hardwood stairs from main to second floor^ Colours have been selected

Sales Agent: Pamela Tobin Phone: 613-617-0001 Email: westwood@claridgehomes.com

Effective August 19, 2019

Lot premium included where applicable

Sales Centre Hours of Operation: Monday–Wednesday 1:00–8:00 PM Weekends Noon–5:00 PM